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Recap_Tirage

Saison 2022

CDC3_Poule_A_Senior

SAM 03 SEPT a 9 H 00 -PAIZAY

SAM 03 SEPT a 14 H 30 - PAIZAY

01-SCORBE 2 05-NAINTRE 2 01-SCORBE 2 08-CENON 3
02-JAUNAY CLAN 3 06-TARGE 4 02-JAUNAY CLAN 3 05-NAINTRE 2
03-ST.MARTIN 1 07-BEAUMONT 4 03-ST.MARTIN 1 06-TARGE 4

04-LOUDUN 2

08-CENON 3

04-LOUDUN 2

07-BEAUMONT 4

SAM 01 OCT a 9 H 00 - JAUNAY CLAN

SAM 01 OCT a 14 H 30 - JAUNAY CLAN

01-SCORBE 2 07-BEAUMONT 4 01-SCORBE 2 06-TARGE 4
02-JAUNAY CLAN 3 08-CENON 3 02-JAUNAY CLAN 3 07-BEAUMONT 4
03-ST.MARTIN 1 05-NAINTRE 2 03-ST.MARTIN 1 08-CENON 3
04-LOUDUN 2 06-TARGE 4 04-LOUDUN 2 05-NAINTRE 2
SAM 08 OCT a 9 H 00 - LOUDUN SAM 08 OCT a 14 H 30 - LOUDUN
01-SCORBE 2 03-ST.MARTIN 1 01-SCORBE 2 04-LOUDUN 2
02-JAUNAY CLAN 3 04-LOUDUN 2 02-JAUNAY CLAN 3 03-ST.MARTIN 1
05-NAINTRE 2 07-BEAUMONT 4 05-NAINTRE 2 08-CENON 3

06-TARGE 4 08-CENON 3 06-TARGE 4 07-BEAUMONT 4
SAM 15 OCT a 14 H30 - INGRANDES

01-SCORBE 2 02-JAUNAY CLAN 3
03-ST.MARTIN 1 04-LOUDUN 2

05-NAINTRE 2 06-TARGE 4
07-BEAUMONT 4 08-CENON 3

Nom équipe
SCORBE 2 BEAUMONT 4
JAUNAY CLAN 3 CENON 3

ST.MARTIN 1

LOUDUN 2

NAINTRE 2

TARGE 4
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Classement

Nombre de

Points

Nombre de match

Points

Classement

Numéro et Nom

Math joué

total

gagné | nul | perdu| forfait

Pour

Contre

Différence

Tri

ler

2éme

3eme

4eme

5éme

6eme

7éme

8eme

9éme

10éme

11léeme

12éme
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